JOINT DETAIL-REF. (PRODUCTION USE ONLY)
PART NUMBER (PRODUCTION USE ONLY)
SPECIAL NOTATION
DIMENSIONAL REVISION
FIN DATA INFORMATION
LEGEND
UNLESS NOTED: DIMENSIONS IN INCHES OR INCHES [MM]
SIZE REV.DWG NO.

F MTHNL
17 REF18 REF
2
HEADER / NOZZLE CHART
STREAM
ID
HEADER
OD X WALL
END PIECE
STYLE / THK
NOZZLE
OD X WALL
FLANGE
CLASS
A IN
(A) 12.750 X 1.250 MITER/1.250 10.750 X 0.750 CL600
A MTHNL
(A)
COMMON W/ A IN COMMON W/ A IN 2.375 X 0.218 CL600
A OUT
(A) 10.750 X 1.000 MITER/1.000 8.625 X 0.719 CL600
B IN
(B) 14.000 X 1.250 MITER/1.250 6.625 X 0.432 CL600
B OUT
(B) 12.000 X 1.000 MITER/1.000 8.625 X 0.719 CL600
B TURN
(B) 8.625 X 0.750 MITER/0.750 ---- ---
C IN
(C) 14.000 X 0.625 MITER/0.625 12.750 X 0.687 CL300
C OUT
(C) 16.000 X 0.750 MITER/0.750 12.750 X 0.687 CL300
C TURN
(C) 8.625 X 0.375 MITER/0.375 ---- CL300
D IN
(D) 9.000 X 0.500 FLAT/1.000 4.500 X 0.237 CL300
D OUT
(D) 18.000 X 1.000 MITER/1.000 6.625 X 0.280 CL300
E IN
(E) 10.750 X 0.500 MITER/0.500 8.625 X 0.500 CL300
E MTHNL
(E)
COMMON W/ E IN COMMON W/ E IN 2.375 X 0.218 CL300
E OUT